2016 STOP VIOLENCE AGAINST WOMEN FORMULA GRANTS

STATE

ALABAMA
ALASKA
ARIZONA
ARKANSAS
CALIFORNIA
COLORADO
CONNECTICUT
DELAWARE
DIST OF COLUMBIA
FLORIDA
GEORGIA
HAWAII

IDAHO
ILLINOIS
INDIANA

IOWA

KANSAS
KENTUCKY
LOUISIANA
MAINE
MARYLAND
MASSACHUSETTS
MICHIGAN
MINNESOTA
MISSISSIPPI
MISSOURI
MONTANA
NEBRASKA

AMOUNT

2,358,355
867,222
5,070,922
1,677,745
14,765,625
2,574,611
1,899,460
942,312
843,264
7,935,715
4,296,527
1,118,065
1,198,882
5,253,742
2,995,513
1,730,468
1,653,657
2,201,341
2,290,229
1,081,054
2,773,581
3,058,748
4,190,756
2,586,560
1,682,858
2,801,543
973,801
1,286,188

STATE

NEVADA

NEW HAMPSHIRE
NEW JERSEY
NEW MEXICO
NEW YORK
NORTH CAROLINA
NORTH DAKOTA
OHIO
OKLAHOMA
OREGON
PENNSYLVANIA
RHODE ISLAND
SOUTH CAROLINA
SOUTH DAKOTA
TENNESSEE
TEXAS

UTAH

VERMONT
VIRGINIA
WASHINGTON
WEST VIRGINIA
WISCONSIN
WYOMING
PUERTO RICO
VIRGIN ISLANDS
GUAM

AM. SAMOA

N. MAR. ISLANDS

TOTAL

AMOUNT

1,646,131
1,081,517
3,841,702
1,354,554
7,763,649
4,234,263
873,915
4,802,635
2,015,425
2,057,996
5,232,937
982,250
2,371,805
910,661
2,988,499
10,540,452
1,684,155
826,550
3,633,616
3,194,788
1,267,348
2,688,516
812,099
1,857,228
637,481
658,546
619,666
618,942

151,306,070

Data source for all population figures are from the U.S. Census Bureau website:

Table 1. Annual Estimates of the Resident Population for the United States, Regions, States, and Puerto Rico: April
1, 2010 to July 1, 2015 (NST-EST2015-01)
2015 Midyear Population and Density for Region Summary (International Database): Virgin Islands, U.S.;
Guam, American Samoa and Northern Mariana Islands population region figures
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2015 STOP VIOLENCE AGAINST WOMEN FORMULA GRANTS

STATE

ALABAMA
ALASKA
ARIZONA
ARKANSAS
CALIFORNIA
COLORADO
CONNECTICUT
DELAWARE
DIST OF COLUMBIA
FLORIDA
GEORGIA
HAWAII

IDAHO
ILLINOIS
INDIANA

IOWA

KANSAS
KENTUCKY
LOUISIANA
MAINE
MARYLAND
MASSACHUSETTS
MICHIGAN
MINNESOTA
MISSISSIPPI
MISSOURI
MONTANA
NEBRASKA

Data source for all population figures are from the U.S. Census Bureau website:

PREA REDISTRIBUTION

AMOUNT

4,155
0
5,768
0
33,248
4,589
3,082
802
565
17,046
8,652
1,216
0
11,037
5,652
2,662
2,488
3,782
3,984
1,140
5,121
5,780
8,491
4,676
2,565
5,196
877
1,612

STATE

NEVADA

NEW HAMPSHIRE
NEW JERSEY
NEW MEXICO
NEW YORK
NORTH CAROLINA
NORTH DAKOTA
OHIO

OKLAHOMA
OREGON
PENNSYLVANIA
RHODE ISLAND
SOUTH CAROLINA
SOUTH DAKOTA
TENNESSEE
TEXAS

UTAH

VERMONT
VIRGINIA
WASHINGTON
WEST VIRGINIA
WISCONSIN
WYOMING
PUERTO RICO
VIRGIN ISLANDS
GUAM

AM. SAMOA

N. MAR. ISLANDS

TOTAL

AMOUNT

2433
1,137
7,659
1,787

16,919
8,520

634
9,934
3,323
3,402

10,957

904
4,141

731
5,612

23,098

0

537
7,134
6,051
1,585
4,933

501
3,040

89
138
47
0

269,432

Table 1. Annual Estimates of the Resident Population for the United States, Regions, States, and Puerto Rico: April
1, 2010 to July 1, 2014 (NST-EST2014-01)
2014 Midyear Population and Density for Region Summary (International Database): Virgin Islands, U.S;
Guam, American Samoa and Northern Mariana Islands population region figures
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